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PRODUCTS		
Type 	 Pages
Fastener Table of Contents	 A -J
	
Tools	 1-4
O-Ring Kits	 5 - 6		
Fasteners	 7 - 39
FINE WIRE STAPLES		
Similar To:  	 Pages
Arrow T-50, T-55, T-55C T-50 OC, ETN50, HT50,T50PRN, 	 13
Arrow 608	 13
Electric Arrow: ET50, ETC50, ETF50BN, ETF50BPN	 13
Atro 64, 72	 07
Atro 8	 08
Atro 88	 12
BeA 71, 72	 07
BeA 80	 08
BeA 95	 09
Bostitch AZ33	 08
Bostitch SHCR-5019, H2B 	 10
Bostitch STCR-2619, H30-6, T5-6, P6C-6, PC3000	 10
Bostitch STCR-5019, H30-8, T5-8, P6C-8	 10
Bostitch PC1000, PC2000, PC4000, PC5000	 10
Bostitch SCCR-25, SCCR-5019, SCCR-103020	 11
Bostitch SB-103020, P50	 11
Bostitch STH-5019, SP-3023	 11
Bostitch SBNK-4023	 11
Bostitch SB-5019	 12
Bostitch SP-19, P3 and P3 Chrome	 13
Campbell Hausfeld SN162H	 07
Duo-Fast 20, 31	 08
Duo-Fast 30	 07
Duo-Fast 33, 34, 50, 54	 09
Duo-Fast 6500, 6600, 75	 10
Dupoan 696	 13
Empire #6, #7	 07
Empire #8, #9	 08
Fasco F1B 64-16, F1B 7C-16, F1B 14-16  	 07
Fasco F1B 80-16, F1B 31-16, F1B 9-16  	 08
Fasco F1B 34-18, F1B 50-16, F1B 54DF-18	 09
Fasco F1B 33-16  	 09
Fasco F20P 65DF-25 CT, F21P65DF-25A	 10
Fasco F1B 84-16  	 11
Fasco F1B A11-16 Auto L/M, F1B 41-16	 13
Fasco F1A N30-19, F1A N50-18, F1A S30-16 	 12
Fasco F1A S50-16, F1B W30-16, F1B SR5-16	 12
Haubold 1400, 1800	 07
Haubold 800, 1800	 08
Haubold 900, 1000, 2000	 09
Haubold D90	 10
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FINE WIRE STAPLES (Continued)	
Similar To:  	 Pages
JK-670	 07
JK-680	 08
JK-64	 09
JK-711, JK-60, JK-779, JK-694	 10
JK P 310-9	 11
JK-16-06, JK-671	 13
Paslode 1000 PN-30, PN-50, PS-30, PS-50	 12
Paslode 1000 PW-30, PW-50 	 12
Porter Cable US-58	 07
Prebena VA, AB, V	 07
Prebena A	 08
Prebena AD,  TF	 09
Prebena FB, FO, FA	 10
Prebena  AK	 12
Rainco #7	 07
Rainco #9	 08
Rapid  11, 54, 140, 1906,  R-19	 13
Rapid 31	 10
Senco C	 07
Senco A, D, J,  H, H	 13
Senco F	 12
Spotnails 87	 07
Spotnails 8100	 08
MEDIUM  WIRE STAPLES	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Atro 90	 14
Atro 92, 97	 15
BeA  90/190	 14
BeA  97,  92/192	 15
Bostitch SX5035	 14
Bostitch SL5035, SB97	 15
Duo-Fast 1800	 14
Duo-Fast 6400, W18	 15
Fasco F1A 97B-25, F1B 97B-25, F20P 64DF-25A	 15
F21P 64DF-25A, F21P 97B-25A	 15
Fasco F20P 90-40 CT, R3C 90-40 CT 1” LIP, F21P 90-25A	 14
Fasco F3 38-30 CT, F26C 90-30 SS (CT), F21T 90-40A	 14
Fasco F20P 90-25, F20T 90-30 CT	 14
Fasco F20P 92-25, F21P 92-25, F20T SG-25, F21T SG-25	 15
Haubold KL 6000	 14
Hitachi N3804A	 14
JK-782	 14
JK-2019, JK-690	 15
Porter Cable NS100A, NS150A	 14
Prebena EB, EF	 14
Prebena  O,  H,  G	 15
Senco L	 14
Senco K,  M 	 15
Spotnails 4800	 14
Spotnails 5800, 6800	 15
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HEAVY WIRE STAPLES	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Atro 100, 16NC	 16
BeA 14	 16
Bostitch BCS 1105-1112, U-CROWN 31	 16
Bostitch  BCS 1516	 17
Duo-Fast 7600, 1500	 17
Fasco R3C G-40 CT, R4P G-50 CT TL	 16
Fasco F45C G-55 SS (CT),  R3C HD-40 VIL-SID	 16
Fasco R4P HD-50 (CT) TL, F45C HD-55 SS (CT)	 16
Fasco F45C SQ-55 SS (CT), F45C B7-55 SS (CT)	 17
Fasco F45C GS-55 SS (CT)	 16
Haubold 700	 17
Hilti MS6700	 16
Hitachi N5008AA, N5008AC	 16
Max TA551	 16
Paslode GS16	 16
Paslode GSI16	 17
Porter Cable MS200	 16
Prebena  L,  S,  GX	 16
Prebena   Z	 17
Senco  N	 16
Senco   Q	 17
Spotnails   7600,  XS76-8650	 16
WIDE CROWN STAPLES	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Atro  16WC	 18
BeA  140	 18
Bostitch  438S2R, 450S2, 650S4, T40S2	 18
Duo-Fast  1700	 18
Fasco R3C SNW-38 CT TL ROOF	 18
Fasco ATW-38 CT ROOF, R3 PSW-38 CT ROOF	 18
Haubold  BK	 18
Hitachi   N3824A	 18
Paslode GSW	 18
Prebena  WS,  W	 18
Prebena  WC,  WT	 18
Senco  P	 18
Spotnails  1600,  XS1650	 18		
CORRUGATED FASTENERS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
BeA W15, W12, W08	 18
Bostitch BA-T38	 18
Duo-Fast DCF100	 18
Fasco F45CF 9-15	 18
Senco SC2	 18
Spotnail XC1016, 416, 616, 816	 18
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23, 21 & 18 Gauge PINS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
BeA  S100	 19
Bostitch  AZ555	 19
Duo-Fast  SN20	 19
Fasco F21P GA-15/31A, F20P GA-18	 19
Fasco F1B A-64 12/18, F1A B82-12/18	 19
Haubold SN20	 19
Senco  AZ,  SHP10, Senco CZ	 19
23 Gauge MICRO BradS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Fasco F23 A64 12/35, CADEX CPB2335	 19
18 Gauge BradS
Similar To:  	 Pages
Arrow BN18, ET125, ET100, ET200	 20
Atro T1-PIN	 20
BeA  SK300	 20
Bostitch  BT1300	 20
Dewalt D51238K	 20
Duo-Fast  B4400	 20
Fasco F20T GN-40 CT, R3CGN-50 CT, F20P GN-31 CT	 20
Fasco F26C GN-50 SS (CT), F21T GN-40A (CT)	 20
Haubold  SKN12	 20
Makita  AF502	 20
Max  NF201,  NF221	 20
Paslode  F-18	 20
Porter Cable BN125A, BN200A	 20
Prebena  AJ	 20
Senco  AX,  AY	 20
Spotnails  CB1800,  WB1850	 20
16 Gauge BradS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
BeA  SK400	 20
Bostitch SB-1664FN	 20
Dewalt D51256K	 20
Duo-Fast  LFN764	 20
Fasco F26C FN-50 SS (CT), F3C FN-50A, R3T FN-70 CT	 20
Haubold  SKN16	 20
Hitachi  NT65A	 20
Max  NF352-ST	 20
Paslode  F-16	 20
Porter Cable FN250B, CFN250	 20
Prebena  N	 20
Spotnails  XB1564	 20
15 Gauge BradS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Bostitch  T-36-15, N62FNK-2	 21
Duo-Fast 848-880	 21
Fasco  R4P FN DF-70	 21
Max NF550	 21
Prebena  NG	 21
Spotnails  1512-1520	 21
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ANGLE BRADS
Similar To:  	 Pages
26˚ Bostitch FN =  15 & 16 gauge                                                     	 21
35˚ DeWalt D51275 = 15 gauge DA type                                                   	 21
35˚ Duo-Fast DAFN = 15 gauge DA type                                                   	 21
35˚ Fasco F3C BA-50 CT, R4 BA-65 CT = 15 gauge DA type                    	 21
35˚ Hitachi NT65AA = 15 gauge DA type                                                  	 21
26˚ Makita AF631 = 16 gauge FN type                                                      	 21
35˚ Porter Cable DA-250, CDA250 = 15 gauge DA type                             	 21
35˚ Senco DA = 15 gauge DA type                                                          	 21
16 Gauge BradS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
20˚ Paslode T250A-F16, IM250A = 16 gauge Paslode TrimPulse Type   	 21
20˚ DeWalt DC618K = 16 gauge Paslode TrimPulse Type                        	 21
14 Gauge STRAIGHT BradS		
Similar To:  	 Pages
Fasco R4P FN DF-70 CT, F45C FN DF-70 SS (CT)	 22
Paslode 3250 F-14	 22
FINISH T-NAILS		
Similar To:  	 Pages
Fasco R4P NT-70 CT, F45C NT-70 SS (CT)	 22
Paslode MA-080-TF	 22
T-NAILS		
Similar To:  	 Pages
Bostitch MIII 812CNCT, Bostitch T-36-15 & 16	 22
Duo-Fast DTN-5064	 22
Fasco R4P NT-70 CT	 22
Paslode BR-097-T	 22
CARTON CLOSING STAPLES	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Bostitch SW7437, SWC7437, SW9040	 23
Bostitch D60 ADC	 23
International GR, RR, RED & BLUE	 23
JK- 561	 23
PLIER STAPLES	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Duo-Fast 1100, 6500, 6600	 23
Fasco F20P 65-DF-25	 23
Haubold D90	 23
JK-777, JK-779	 23
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NAILS
20-22˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD NAILS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Atro 921RH	 24
Bostitch N88RH, N95RHN	 24
Dewalt D51845	 24
Duo-Fast CN350-B	 24
Fasco R5C RHN 20-90 SS (CT)	 24
Haubold RH90	 24
Hitachi NR83A	 24
JK-89	 24
Makita AN8300	 24
Max SN80, SN90, SN90RH	 24
Paslode 5325-SRH	 24
Porter Cable  FR350, FR350NC, FR350MAG	 24
Senco SN60	 24
Senco FRAMEPRO 600FRH, 650FRH, 602FRH	 24
Senco FRAMEPRO 652FRH, 700XLFRH, 750XLFRH	 24
Senco FRAMEPRO 702XP FRH, 752XP FRH	 24
Stan-Tech SDN11B-1	 24
17˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD NAILS		
Similar To:  	 Pages
Fasco F5C RHN 17-90A SS (CT)	 24
Hilti RN9017	 24
Spotnails MNS5/SP	 24
22˚ DUPLEX PLASTIC STRIP FULL HEAD NAILS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Duo-Fast CN350/SP215	 25
Fasco F6C DUPLEX RHN 22-90	 25
22˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD JOIST HANGER NAILS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Senco SN60 MC	 25
31˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD JOIST HANGER NAILS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Hitachi NR 65AK	 25
Paslode 5250S PP, IMPULSE 325 PP	 25
31˚ PAPER TAPE STRIP CLIPPED HEAD NAILS	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Atro 933CH 31	 26
Bostitch N90PT	 26
Dewalt  D51823	 26
Fasco F5C HHN 31-90A SS (CT)	 26
Hitachi NR83AA	 26
Hilti CHN 9033	 26
Max SN890CH/34	 26
Paslode SK312, 5300, 5325, 5350-S, Impulse 325	 26
Porter Cable  FC350	 26
Senco SN2, SN3, SN4, SFN2C, SN325, SN70 	 26
Senco FRAME PRO 601, 650, 651, 701XP, 751XP	 26
Senco FRAME PRO 700XL, 750XL	 26
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31˚ Plastic Strip Full Round Head Nails	
Similar To:  	 Pages
Atro 933CH 31	 26
Bostitch N90PT	 26
Dewalt  D51823	 26
Fasco F5C HHN 31-90A 	 26
Hitachi NR83AA	 26
Hilti CHN 9033	 26
Max SN890CH/34	 26
Paslode SK312, 5300, 5325, 5350-S, IMPULSE 325	 26
Porter Cable  FC350	 26
Senco SN2, SN3, SN4, SFN2C, SN325, SN70 	 26
Senco FRAME PRO 601, 650, 651, 701XP, 751XP	 26
Senco FRAME PRO 700XL, 750XL	 26
28˚ PAPER AND WIRE STRIP CLIPPED HEAD NAILS		
Similar To:  	 Pages
Atro 928 CH 28	 27
Bostitch N70S, N80S, N100S, N16	 27
Fasco F5C HHN 28-90 SS (CT)	 27
Max SN890CH/28	 27
Stan-Tech SDN11PT	 27
28˚ PLASTIC STRIP CLIPPED HEAD NAILS		
Similar To:  	 Pages
Duo-Fast CN325/SM SERIES	 27
15˚ WIRE COIL NAILS		
Similar To:  	 Pages
Atro Roll 75, 90	 28
Bostitch N70C, N80C, N86C, N100C, N130C-2	 28
Fasco R5CN 15W-65 SIC, R5C CN 15W-90 SS (CT)	 28
Hitachi NV65AB, NV65AC, NV83A	 28
Hitachi NV65AH, NV75AG, NV83A2	 28
Max CN70, CN80, CN100, CN890S, CN 890II 	 28
Max CN80F AND CN565D	 28
Paslode F275C, F325C	 28
Porter Cable COIL 350, COIL 250	 28
Senco SCN60, SCN65	 28
Tachikawa TN650 AND TN550	 28
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15˚ WIRE COIL SIDING NAILS		
Similar To:	 Pages 
Bostitch N-55, N65CP-1, N64C	 29
Fasco F45C CN 15W P65 SS (CT)	 29
Hitachi NV650AB, NV50AE, NV65AH	 29
Makita AN511	 29
Max CN55, CN565, CN665, CN565S	 29
Paslode 3250/HSF, 3225/N55	 29
Senco SCN-55S, SCN 45, SCN56	 29
Stan-Tech SDCN 1473	 29
15˚ PLASTIC SHEET COIL MINI COIL NAILS		
Similar To:	 Pages 
Atro Roll 50	 29
Bostitch N63CP, N64C	 29
Fasco F4 CN15W-50	 29
Hitachi NV50A1, NV50AE	 29
Max CN 502	 29
Paslode 3200C	 29
Senco SN200	 29
15˚ WIRE COIL ROOFING NAILS		
Similar To:	 Pages 
Bostitch N-12B, RN45B	 29
Fasco R4 CN15W-45 CT 	 29
Hitachi NV45AB, NV45AB2	 29
Porter Cable RN175	 29
Makita AN451	 29
Max N12,  Max CN450R	 29
Paslode 3175/44RCU	 29
Senco SCN40R, SCN200R	 29
Duo-Fast RN-175	 29
Spotnails CRN 114, VRN45, SCR134	 29
Stan-Tech SDCN 10-1	 29
PLASTIC Sheet COIL FULL HEAD NAILS		
0˚ PLASTIC SHEET COIL NAILS
Similar To:	 Pages 
Duo-Fast DC-300/75, RCN-60	 30
MaxCNV400	 30
Duo-Fast HN500A	 30
15˚ PLASTIC SHEET COIL SIDING NAILS		
Similar To:	 Pages 
Bostitch N63CP, N65CP-1, 2	 30
Hitachi NV65AH, NV75AG	 30
Fasco F45C CN15W-PS65 SS (CT)	 30
Max CN565, Max CN565S	 30
Makita  AN-611	 30
Paslode 3250/HSF	 30
Senco SCN55S	 30
Stan-Tech DCN 14B	 30
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PLASTIC COIL FULL HEAD NAILS (Continued)		
20˚ PLASTIC COIL FULL HEAD Nails	
Similar To:	 Pages 
Hitachi VH500, NV50AA, VH650		 30
JUMBO STRIP NAILS
20-22˚ PLASTIC  STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD JUMBO NAILS
Similar To:	 Pages
Fasco F91A RHN20-130	 31
Fasco F91AC RHN20-160	 31
BeA R130-956	 31
Senco HB 130	 31
Holzher 3547	 31
Bostitch KN-85PP	 31
Haubold RN 130R	 31
Atro	 31
Berta 130	 31
31-34˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD JUMBO NAILS		
Similar To:	 Pages
Paslode 65125Q	 31
Paslode 6625/160 SQ	 31
Paslode 6625/130 SQ	 31
0˚ DUO FAST PLASTIC SHEET COIL JUMBO NAIL	
Similar To:	 Pages
Duo-Fast HN500A	 31
0˚ MAX PLASTIC SHEET COIL JUMBO NAIL		
Similar To:	 Pages
Max CNV400	 31

20-22˚ NEW PLASTIC STRIP SCRAIL®		
For Use In Most:	 Pages 
Duo-Fast CN350B, NSP350FI	 32
Hitachi NR83A2, NR90AC3	 32
Senco FP602, FP652, FP752XP, FP702XP	 32

31-34˚ NEW PLASTIC STRIP SCRAIL®		
For Use In Most: 31-34˚ Strip Nailers	 Pages 
Fasco F5C HHN 31-90A	 33
Paslode 5350S	 33
Senco 701XP	 33
Max SN890CH34	 33
Hitachi NR83AA	 33
Hitachi NR90AA	 33
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15˚ NEW WIRE COIL SCRAIL®		
Similar To:	 Pages 
Fasco F5C CN15W75A, F6AC CN15W 90B	 34
Bostitch N75C-1, N89C-1, N100C, N80CB	 34
Hitachi NV65AB, NV65AC, NV83A2	 34
Max CN70, CN80	 34
Paslode P275C, P350C, F325C	 34
Senco PALLET PRO 70, SCN60, SCN65	 34

15˚ NEW PLASTIC SHEET COIL SCRAIL®		
Similar To:	 Pages 
Fasco F45C CN15-PS65L	 34
Bostitch N75C-1, N64CP W/DOOR KIT	 34
Hitachi NV65AH, NV75AG	 34
Max CN565, CN890S	 34
Senco SCN56	 34
Stainless STEEL*		
Stainless Items Available In Boxes:	 Pages
*Fine Wire Staples	 35
*Medium Wire Staples	 35
*Heavy Wire Staples	 36
*Brads	 36
*20˚ Angle Brads	 36
Full Head Nails	 37
Coil Nails	 37
Staples	 38
Micro Pins/Brads Available In Boxes:	 Pages
*23 Gauge headless Micro Pins	 38
*23 Gauge Headless Micro Brads	 38
*21 Gauge Headless Pins	 38
SPECIAL PRODUCTS		
Available In:	 Pages
WS (Windstrips)	 39
T-R150	 39
Bostitch SC50T, SC50HP	 39	

*X after part number indicates box quantity availability 
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Item Number	 Model 	 Primary Fasteners	 Fastener Length		
Light Wire Staplers	
10896F	 F1A 9-16	 Empire #9, GIMP	 1/4” - 5/8”
11206F	 F1B A11-16 Auto L/M	 Rapid 11, Senco H06	 1/4” - 5/8”
11083F	 F1B 64-16	 BeA 72, ATR0 64, Empire # 6	 1/4” - 5/8”
11139F	 F1B 84-16	 Atro 84, Bostitch 31, SBNK4023	 1/4” - 5/8”
11124F	 F1B 31-16	 Duo-Fast 31	 1/4” - 5/8”
11229F	 F1B 31-16 Auto L/M	 Duo-Fast 31	 1/4” - 5/8”
11080F	 F1B 34DF-18	 Duo-Fast 34, Haubold 1000	 1/4” - 3/4”
11081F	 F1B 50-16	 Duo-Fast 50, BeA 95	 1/4” - 5/8”
11187F	 F1B 50-16 Auto L/M	 Duo-Fast 50, BeA 95	 1/4” - 5/8”
11082F	 F1B 54DF-18	 Duo-Fast 54	 1/4” - 3/4”
11073F	 F1B 80-16	 BeA 80, Empire #8, JK-680	 1/4” - 5/8”
11084F	 F1B 80-16 LN50mm	 BeA 80, Empire #8, JK-680	 1/4” - 5/8”
11189F	 F1B 80-16 Auto L/M	 BeA 80, Empire #8, JK-680	 1/4” - 5/8”
11079F	 F1B 14-16	 Haubold 1400, Bostitch SPK3023 	 1/4” - 5/8”
11098F	 F1A N30-19	 Paslode 1000 PN-30	 1/4” - 3/4”
11051F	 F1A N50-19	 Paslode 1000 PN-50	 1/4” - 3/4”
11048F	 F1A S30-16	 Paslode 1000 PS-30	 1/4 “- 5/8”
11058F	 F1A S50-16	 Paslode 1000 PS-50	 1/4” - 5/8”
11146F	 F1B W30-16	 Paslode 1000 PW-30	 1/4” - 5/8”
11141F	 F1B SR5-16	 Senco F, Bostitch SB5019, PW-50	 1/4” - 5/8”
11145F	 F1B 41-19	 Senco A/D	 1/4” - 3/4”
11074F	 F1B 7C-16	 BeA 71, Senco C, Empire #7, JK-670	 1/4” - 5/8”
11182F	 F1B 7C-16 Auto	 BeA 71, Senco C, Empire #7, JK-670	 1/4” - 5/8”
11186F	 F1B 7C-16 Auto L/M	 BeA 71, Senco C, Empire #7, JK-670	 1/4” - 5/8”
11077F	 F1B 7C-16 LN50mm	 BeA 71, Senco C, Empire #7, JK-670	 1/4” - 5/8”
11087F	 F1B 97B-25	 BeA 97, Atro 93, JK-690	 1/2” - 1”

Above light wire staplers are available in automatic standard magazines, except A11

PLIER STAPLERS-BEDDING TYPE		
11213F SISAL	 F1B 779-25PLIER	 JK779, Haubold 9000	 3/8” - 1”

PLIER STAPLERS-Carton TYPE		
11222F	 F1B 50-16 Carton	 Duo-Fast 50, BeA 95	 3/8” - 5/8”
11223F	 F1B 779-16 Carton	 JK779, Haubold 9000	 3/8” - 5/8”
11225F	 F1B 110-16 Carton 	 Atro 110	 3/8” - 5/8”
11226F	 F1B J-16 Carton 	 Senco J, Arrow 608	 3/8” - 5/8”
11239F	 F1B 777-16 Carton 	 JK777, DF 1100	 3/8” - 5/8”

ElectroNIC STAPLERS			 
63100	 7C-16 ElectroTRIC	 BeA 71, Senco C, Empire #7, JK-670	 1/4” - 5/8”
63110	 54DF-18 ElectroTRIC	 Duo-Fast 54	 1/4” - 3/4”

Special note: Many tool models are available in addition to the standard versions shown above. Fasco & Rainco tools are  
manufactured with power units either larger or smaller allowing you to customize just the right size tool and power for your 
specific  applications. Ask your representative for lead times and minimum quantity details. Special order tools are available 
upon request.						    
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Item Number	 Model 	 Primary Fasteners	 Fastener Length		
MANUAL TACKERS
T-R19	 Rapid 19	 Rapid 19	 1/4”
T-R11	 Rapid 11	 Rapid 11 Ergo Handle	 1/4” - 3/8”
T-HT550	 Duo-Fast HT-550	 508 through 5010	 1/4” - 5/16”
T-H30-6	 Bostitch H30-6	 STCR-2619	 1/4” - 5/16”
T-H30-8	 Bostitch H30-8	 STCR-5019	 1/4” - 3/8”
T-R150	 Rapid 150, Stella 73	 Stella 19C	 3/4”

MEDIUM DUTY STAPLERS			 
11158F	 F21P 90-25A	 BeA 90, Senco L	 3/8” - 1”
11197F	 F21T 92-25A	 BeA 92-192	 3/8” - 1”
11255F	 F21P 64DF-25CT	 Duo-Fast 64	 3/8” - 1”
11122F	 F21P 65DF-25 CT	 Duo-Fast 65, JK-779	 3/8” - 1”
11278F	 F2B 90-40 CT	 BeA 90, Senco L	 3/4” - 1 9/16”
11100F	 F21T 90-40A 	 BeA 90, Senco L	 1/2” - 1 9/16”
11113F	 F21T SG-25 	 Senco M, Duo-Fast W-18	 1/2” - 1”
10847F	 F3C 90-40 CT 1” LIP	 BeA 90, Senco L, Duo-Fast 1800	 3/4” - 1 9/16”

HEAVY DUTY STAPLERS			 
11066F	 F45C GS/16 55 SS/CT	 Pasloce GS-16	 1” - 2 3/16”
11153F	 F45C G-55B SS/CT	 Senco N, Atro 100, BeA 55, N5008AA	 1” - 2 3/16”
11035F	 F45C B7-55 SS (CT)	 Haubold 700, Duo-Fast 7600	 1” - 2 3/16”
10881F	 F3C G-40 CT	 Senco N	 3/4” - 1 9/16”

WIDE CROWN STAPLERS			 
10956F	 F3C SNW-38TL CT ROOF 	 Senco P,  Duo-Fast 17	 3/4” - 1 1/2”
11026F	 F3C ATW-38 TL ROOF	 Bostitch S2, BeA 140, Spotnails 1600	 3/4” - 1 1/2”

CORRUGATED FASTENER TOOL			 
11059F	 F45C CF 9-15 SS (CT)	 Senco  XO, Spotnails 616, 816	 3/8” - 5/8”

PINNERS			 
11104F	 F21P GA-18/31A	 18 Guage Headless Pinner	 3/4” - 1 1/4”
11111F	 F1B B-82 12/18	 21 Gauge Headless Pinner	 1/2” - 3/4”
11090F	 F1B A-64 12/18	 23 Gauge Headless Pinner	 1/2” - 3/4”
11298F	 F23A64-35PB	 23 Gauge Headless Pinner/Brad	 1/2” - 1 3/8”
11297F	 F23C A64-50PB	 23 Gauge Headless Pinner/Brad	 1/2” - 2”

Special note: Many tool models are available in addition to the standard versions shown above. Fasco & Rainco tools are  
manufactured with power units either larger or smaller allowing you to customize just the right size tool and power for your 
specific  applications. Ask your representative for lead times and minimum quantity details. Special order tools are available 
upon request.	
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Item Number	 Model 	 Primary Fasteners	 Fastener Length	
COMBI 18 GA STAPLER/BRADDER			 
11280F	 F2B 90//GN SS COMBI	 BeA 90, Senco L // AY,AX 18 Gauge Brad	 3/4” - 1 9/16” // 5/8” - 2”

BRADDERS			
11132F	 F21P GN-31A	 Senco AY, AX 18 Gauge Brad	 1/2” - 1 1/4”
11127F	 F21T GN-40A CT	 Senco AY, AX 18 Gauge Brad	 1/2” - 1 9/16”
11279F	 F2B GN-50 SS	 Senco AY, AX 18 Gauge Brad	 3/4” - 2”
10856F	 F3T FN-70 CT	 16 Gauge Straight Brad	 1 1/2” - 2 3/4”

T- NAILER			   	
11038F	 F45C NT-70 SS (CT) (2.5)	 .080 to .097 T-Nail	 2” - 2 3/4”

COIL NAILERS - 15˚ WIRE AND PLASTIC SHEET COLLATION	
11014F	 F45C CN15W-PS65 SS (CT)	 .083 to .099 Plastic Sheet & Wire	 1 3/8” -  2 1/2”
11112F	 F45C CN15W-PS65L SS (CT)	.092 to .113 Plastic Sheet & Wire	 1 3/8” -  2 1/2”

COIL NAILERS - 15˚ WIRE COIL
11300F 	 F48C CN15W-55 CT	 .082 to .099 15˚ Wire	 1” - 2 1/4”
11287F	 F58 CN15W - 70 CT	 .090 to .113 15˚ Wire	 1 3/4” - 2 3/4”
11299F	 F58C CN15W - 80CT	 .090 to .131 15˚ Wire	 2” - 3 1/4”

COIL/SCRAILER - 15˚ WIRE COIL
11216F	 F6AC CN15W 90B	 .099 to .131 15˚ Wire Scrail®	 1 3/4” - 3 1/2”

STRIP NAILERS			
11292F	 F5C RHN 20-90A SCR	 FH Plastic 20˚-22˚ 	 2” - 3 1/2”
		  .131 Major Diameter Scrail®

31130F	 H5C HHN 31-90A	 CH Paper 31˚-34˚	 2” - 3 1/2”

JUMBO STRIP NAILERS - 20-22˚ PLASTIC STRIP			 
11303F	 F91A RHN 20-130	 .121-.165 20˚ FRH Strip Nailer 	 3 1/8” - 5 1/8”
11302F	 F91AC RHN 20-160	 .150-.197 20˚ FRH Strip Nailer 	 4” - 6 1/4”

Special note: Many tool models are available in addition to the standard versions shown above. Fasco & Rainco tools are  
manufactured with power units either larger or smaller allowing you to customize just the right size tool and power for your 
specific  applications. Ask your representative for lead times and minimum quantity details. Special order tools are available 
upon request.	
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Item Number	 Model 	 Primary Fasteners	 Fastener Length	
Carton CLOSING STAPLERS			 
Manual Stick			
HC58	 HC150T    C5/8	 EJ16CC, C5/8, JK56115	 1 1/4” x 5/8”
HC34	 HC150T    C3/4	 EJ19CC, C3/4, JK56119	 1 1/4” x 3/4”
HA58	 HC100T    A5/8	 EI16CC, A5/8, Blue	 1 3/8” x 5/8”
HA34	 HC100T    A3/4	 EI19CC, A3/4, Blue	 1 3/8” x 3/4”

Pneumatic Stick			 
AC58	 AC150T   C5/8	 EJ16CC, C5/8, JK56115	 1 1/4” x 5/8”
AC34	 AC150T   C3/4	 EJ19CC, C3/4, JK56119	 1 1/4” x 3/4”
AA58	 AC100T   A5/8	 EI16CC, A5/8, Blue	 1 3/8” x 5/8”
AA34	 AC100T   A3/4	 EI19CC, A3/4, Blue	 1 3/8” x 3/4”
AA78	 AC100T   A7/8	 EI22CC, A7/8	 1 3/8” x 7/8”

Pneumatic Roll			 
RC58	 RC1000T  5/8   1M/Roll	 EIRR116, RR1  5/8	 1 1/4” x 5/8”
RC34	 RC1000T  3/4   1M/Roll	 RR1  3/4	 1 1/4” x 3/4”

Special note: Many tool models are available in addition to the standard versions shown above. Fasco & Rainco tools are  
manufactured with power units either larger or smaller allowing you to customize just the right size tool and power for your 
specific  applications. Ask your representative for lead times and minimum quantity details. Special order tools are available 
upon request.	
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Part #		  For Use In
O-Ring Kits		
F4		  FITS: F4 CN15W CT ROOF	 SERIAL # ALL
F3T		  FITS: F3T FN-70 CT       	 SERIAL # 230827 & HIGHER
F4BA		  FITS:  FA BA-65 CT          	 SERIAL # ALL
F3		  FITS:  F3 SNW-38 ROOF      	 SERIAL # 240842 & HIGHER
F5C		  FITS:  F5C RHN 20-83   	 SERIAL #  ALL
		  F5C RHN 17-83
		  F5C RHN 31-83
		  F5C RHN 28-83		
F25A		  FITS:  F25A 90-40 WS	 SERIAL # 225604 & HIGHER
		  F25A 90-30 WS
		  F25A GN-40 WS
		  SERIAL #  ALL
		  FITS:  F3C FN50 CT		
F3C		  F3C 90-40 CT	 SERIAL # 239796 & HIGHER
		  F3C GN-50 CT	 SERIAL # 236778 & HIGHER
F1A 		  FITS: F1A & F1B
		  F1A OR F1B       9-16
		  F1A OR F1B       9-16
		  F1A OR F1B       50-16
		  F1A OR F1B       31-16
		  F1A OR F1B       80-16
		  F1A OR F1B       33-16
		  F1A OR F1B       34-18
		  F1A OR F1B       31DF-18
		  F1A OR F1B       7C-16
		  F1A OR F1B       64-16
		  F1A OR F1B       54DF-18
		  F1A OR F1B       14-16
		  F1A OR F1B       SR5-16
		  F1A OR F1B       41-16
		  F1A OR F1B       97B-25
		  F1A OR F1B       B-82 112/18
		  F1A OR F1B       A64 12/18		
R4P		  FITS:  R4PG-50 CT TL
		  R4P HD-50 CT TL
		  R4P CF-12 CT
		  R4P NT-70 CT	
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Part #		  For Use In
O-Ring Kits (Continued)
F20		  FITS:  F20P 92-25
		  F20P 90-25
		  F20P 64DF-25 CT
		  F20P 65DF-25 CT
		  F20T 90-30 CT
		  F20T 90-40 CT
		  F20T SG-25 CT
		  F20P GA-31
		  F20P GN-31 CT
		  F20T GN-40 CT
F21		  ALL F21 SERIES
F26		  FITS:  F26C GN-50 SS (CT)
		  F26C FN-50 SS (CT)
		  F26C 90-30 SS (CT)
F45C		  FITS:  F45C GS-55 SS(CT)
		  F45C G-55 SS (CT)
		  F45C HD-55 SS (CT)
		  F45C B7-55 SS (CT)
		  F45C SQ-55 SS (CT)
		  F45C CF 9-15 SS (CT)
		  F45C CN 15W-PS65 SS (CT)
F3X		
F3CX		
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Item Number	 Length	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
			   Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
			   Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
FINE WIRE STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  Haubold 1400, Prebena VA, Fasco F1B 14-16
EH1406	 1/4”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 53	 27
EH1408	 5/16”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 48	 31
EH1410	 3/8”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 42	 36
EH1412	 1/2”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 32	 42
EH1414	 9/16”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 25	 45
EH1410SS*	 3/8”	 Stainless	 10	 20	 42	 37			

*Stainless Steel             To purchase Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 35
SIMILAR TO: Atro 64, BeA 72, Fasco F1B 64-16, Bostitch SB3020, Prebena AB					  
			 
ED308C-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 64	 15
EH1808	 5/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 25	 26	 40
EH1810	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 25	 37
EH1812	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 25	 42	
SIMILAR TO:  Empire #7, BeA 71, Senco C, Atro 72, Rainco 7, Porter Cable US58, JK-670,
Prebena V, Campbell Hausfeld SN162H, Spotnail 87, Fasco F1A 7C-16, 
Fasco F1B 7C-16, F1B 7C-16 						    
EE704 	 5/32” 	 L.F. 	 10 	 20 	 72 	 21
EE705	 3/16”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 72	 22
EE706	 1/4”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 72	 26
EE706G	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 72	 26
EE708	 5/16”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 63	 30
EE710	 3/8”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 63	 34
EE710G	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 63	 34
EE711	 7/16”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 48	 39
EE712	 1/2”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 36	 43
EE712G	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 36	 43
EE714	 9/16”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 36	 47
EE714G	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 36	 47
EE716	 5/8”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 27	 51
EE706SS*	 1/4”	 Stainless	 10	 20	 24	 27
EE710SS*	 3/8”	 Stainless	 10	 20	 21	 35
EE712SS*	 1/2”	 Stainless	 10	 20	 24	 44			

*Stainless Steel             To purchase Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 35
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Item Number	 Length	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
			   Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
			   Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
FINE WIRE STAPLES (Continued)
SIMILAR TO:  Empire #9, Rainco 9, Fasco F1A 9-16
EE906	 1/4”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 32	 18
EE910	 3/8’	 L.F.	 10	 20	 16	 26

EE912	 1/2”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 15	 28		
SIMILAR TO:  Atro 8, BeA 80, Bostitch AZ33, JK-80, Spotnail 8100, F1B 80-16, Haubold 800,
Empire 8, Prebena A				  
EB8004	 5/32”	 Galvanized	 10	 35	 25	 61
EB8006	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 10	 30	 25	 61
EB8008	 5/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 24	 25	 58
EB8010	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 18	 25	 50
EB8012	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 16	 25	 50
EB8014	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 12	 25	 42
EB8006SS*	 1/4”	 Stainless	 10	 30	 25	 69
EB8010SS*	 3/8”	 Stainless	 10	 18	 25	 55
EB8012SS*	 1/2”	 Stainless	 10	 16	 25	 49

*Stainless Steel             To purchase Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 35
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 20 						    
ED-2016-C	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 8	 30	 33
ED-2018CXR-14*	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 30	 46	

*High Carbon
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 30, Haubold 1800
ED-308C-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 64	 14
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 31, Fasco F1B 31-16
ED3108	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 54	 26
ED3112	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 42	 36
ED3116	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 36	 42
ED3118	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 27	 48
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Item Number	 Length	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
			   Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
			   Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
FINE WIRE STAPLES (Continued)
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 33, Fasco F1B 33-16
ED3308	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 48	 29
ED3310	 5/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 48	 34
ED3312	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 42	 39
ED3316	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 36	 48
ED3318	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 36	 53
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 34, Fasco F1B 34-18, Haubold 1000
ED-3412D-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 100	 15
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 50, BeA 95, Haubold 900, JK 64, Prebena AD, Fasco F1B 50-16
ED-508C-06	 1/4’	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 48	 26
ED-5010C-08	 5/16”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 60	 28
ED-5010D-08**	 5/16”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 60	 25
ED-5012C-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 40	 33
ED-5016C-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 36	 39
ED-5018C-14	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 35	 44
ED-508C-06SS*	 1/4”	 Stainless	 5	 20	 48	 25
ED-5012C-10SS*	 3/8”	 Stainless	 5	 20	 40	 30
ED-5016C-12SS*	 1/2”	 Stainless	 5	 20	 36	 38

* Stainless Steel    ** Divergent              To purchase Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 35
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 54, Fasco F1B-54DF-18, Haubold 2000, Prebena TF
ED-5412C-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 80	 24
ED-5412D-10**	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 80	 24
ED-5416CR-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 74	 30
ED-5418D-14**	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 74	 31
** Divergent
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Item Number	 Length	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
			   Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
			   Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
FINE WIRE STAPLES (Continued)
SIMILAR TO:  JK 779, Duo-Fast 6500, 6600 SERIES, Haubold D90, 
Fasco F20P 65DF-25 CT, F21P 65DF-25A
EJ77910  	 3/8” 	 Galvanized 	 5  	 10  	 52  	 21
EJ77912	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 52	 25	
EJ77916	 5/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 50	 29		
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 75, Prebena FO
ED-7512-D**	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 26	 35
ED-7516C-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 26	 47	
ED-7518C-14	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 20	 52	
**  Divergent
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SHCR-5019, H2B, JK711
EB-SHCR-5019-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 63	 26
EB-SHCR-5019-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 63	 27	
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch STCR-2619, H30-6, T5-6, P6C-6, PC3000, JK60, Prebena FA
EB-STCR-2619-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 50	 32	 29	
EB-STCR-2619-08	 5/16”	 Galvanized	 5	 50	 25	 31	
EB-STCR-2619-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 50	 24	 36	
EB-STCR-2619-12-100	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 25	 17	
EB-STCR-2619-12SS*	 1/2”	 Stainless 	 5	 50	 25	 43	

* Stainless Steel            To purchase Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 35
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch STCR-5019, H30-8, T5-8, PC5000, Prebena FB, JK 694, Rapid 31
EB-STCR-5019-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 42	 26	
EB-STCR-5019-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 48	 33
EB-STCR-5019-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 24	 40
EB-STCR-5019-14	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 24	 44
EB-STCR-5019-10SS*	 3/8”	 Stainless 	 5	 20	 48	 33	
EB-STCR-5019-12SS*	 1/2”	 Stainless 	 5	 20	 48	 40	

* Stainless Steel            To purchase Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 35



11

A Legacy of Quality and Selection.
              A Future of Innovation.

Item Number	 Length	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
			   Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
			   Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
FINE WIRE STAPLES (Continued)
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SCCR-25
EB-SCCR-25-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 30	 17	
EB-SCCR-25-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 30	 39	 30	
EB-SCCR25-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 25	 30	 30	
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SCCR-5019					   
EB-SCCR-5019-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 26	 36	
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SCCR-103020, 67 HEAD
EB-SCCR-103020-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 2.5	 10	 26	 25	
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch STH-5019, JK P310-9
EB-STH-5019-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 32	 32	
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SB103020, Bostitch P50 
ESB-103020-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 2.4	 20	 48	 35	
ESB-103020-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 2.4	 10	 60	 22	
ESB-103020-16	 5/8”	 Galvanized	 2.4	 10	 48	 25	
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SP-3023
ESP3023-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 32	 37
SIMILAR TO:  SBNK-4023, Fasco F1B 84-16
ESBNK-4023-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 32	 45	
ESBNK-4023-08	 5/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 32	 51	
ESBNK-4023-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 32	 57	
ESBNK-4023-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 50	 35	
ESBNK-4023-14	 9/16”	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 50	 38	
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Item Number	 Length	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
			   Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
			   Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
FINE WIRE STAPLES (Continued)
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode 1000 N-30, Fasco F1A N30-19
EPN30-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 80	 29
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode 1000 N-50, Fasco F1A N50-18
EPN50-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 64	 60
EPN50-16	 5/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 64	 37	
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode 1000 S-30, Fasco F1A S30-16
EPS30-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 48	 34
EPS30-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 40	 42	
EPS30-16LF	 5/8”	 L.F.	 10	 20	 32	 50
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode 1000 S-50, Fasco F1A S50-16
EPS50-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 48	 34
EPS50-16	 5/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 40	 41
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode 1000 W-30, Fasco F1A W30-16
EPW30-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 16	 40
SIMILAR TO:  Senco F, Bostitch SB-5019, Atro 88,
Prebena AK, F1B SR5-16	
ES5006	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 50	 26
ES5010	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 32	 32
ES5012	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 26	 39
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Item Number	 Length	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
			   Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
			   Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
FINE WIRE STAPLES (Continued)
SIMILAR TO:  Senco A & D,  Fasco F1B 41-16, DEPOAN 696
ESA06-10	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 30	 52	 41
ESA08-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 52	 34
ESD10-16	 5/8”	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 52	 41
SIMILAR TO:  Senco J, Arrow 608
ESJ08-12	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 32	 35
ESJ10-16	 5/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 32	 41
SIMILAR TO:  Arrow T-50, Senco H04-H06, Rapid 11, Fasco F1A A11-16 Auto L/M
EA1106	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 48	 23
EA1108	 5/16”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 48	 28
EA1110	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 48	 30
EA1110-125*	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 32	 31
EA1110-D**	 3/8”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 48	 27
EA1112	 1/2”	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 36	 36
* 125 = 1.25 m per box in 4 small boxes = 5m per box
** Divergent	
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SP-19, Bostitch P3 CHROME, JK 16-06
ESP19-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 100	 20	 36
SIMILAR TO:  Rapid 1906, R-19
ER19-06	 1/4”	 Galvanized	 5	 50	 32	 32	
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Item Number	 Length	 Gauge	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
				    Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
				    Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
MEDIUM WIRE STAPLES
18 Gauge NArrow CROWN STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  Senco L, Duo-Fast 1800, Atro 90, BeA 90, Prebena EB, Hitachi N3804A, 
Haubold KL 6000, Spotnail 4800, JK 782, Porter Cable NS100 & NS150A, 
Fasco F20P 90-40 CT, R3C 90-40 CT 1” LIP, F26C 90-30 SS (CT), F20P 90-25, F20T 90-30 CT, 
F21P 90-25A, F21T 90-40A
ES812N	 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 16	 60	 37
ES816N	 5/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 12	 60	 36
ES819N	 3/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 60	 34
ES822N	 7/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 60	 40
ES825N	 1”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 8	 60	 37
ES828N	 1 1/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 8	 60	 41
ES832N	 1 1/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 6	 60	 35
ES838N	 1 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 6	 60	 48
ES825NSS*	 1”	 18 GA	 Stainless	 5	 8	 60	 34
ES832NSS*	 1 1/4”	 18 GA	 Stainless	 5	 6	 60	 35

* Stainless Steel     **Divergent           To purchase Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 35
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SX5035
EBSX5035-19 	 3/4” 	 18GA 	 Galvanized 	 5 	 10 	 51 	 36
EBSX5035-22	 7/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 48	 44
EBSX5035-25	 1”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 50	 46
EBSX5035-30	 1 3/16”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 3	 10	 75	 34
EBSX5035-32	 1 1/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 3	 10	 50	 35
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Item Number	 Length	 Gauge	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
				    Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
				    Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
MEDIUM WIRE STAPLES (CONTINUED)
19 Gauge NArrow CROWN STAPLES	
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 6400, Fasco F20P 64DF-25A, F21P 64DF-25A, GREX 3/16” CROWN 19 Gauge
ED-6408-06	 1/4”	 19 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 50	 12	
ED-6416-12	 1/2”	 19 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 50	 22	
ED-6420-16	 5/8”	 19 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 50	 27	
ED-6424-19	 3/4”	 19 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 50	 31	
ED-6428-22	 7/8”	 19 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 50	 37	
ED-6432-25	 1”	 19 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 50	 42

20 Gauge NArrow CROWN STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  Senco-K,  JK2019
ES2019	 3/4”	 20 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 18	 56	 53
ES2025	 1”	 20 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 56	 38
SIMILAR TO:  Atro-97, BeA 97, Prebena O, JK 690, Bostitch SB97, Fasco F21P 97B-25A
EB9712	 1/2”	 20 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 20	 52	 52
EB9716	 5/8”	 20 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 16	 52	 54
EB9719	 3/4”	 20 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 63	 38
EB9725	 1”	 20 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 52	 52

18 Gauge MEDIUM CROWN STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  BeA 92/192, Atro 92, Bostitch SL5035, Fasco F20P 92-25, F21P 92-25	
EB9210MD**	 3/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 8	 32	 38
EB9212M	 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 8	 32	 47
EB9216M	 5/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 8	 32	 56
EB9219M	 3/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 26	 85
EB9225M	 1”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 6	 25	 66
EB9210MDSS*	 3/8”	 18 GA	 Stainless	 10	 8	 32	 37

* Stainless Steel     **Divergent            To purchase Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 35
SIMILAR TO:  Senco M, Duo-Fast W18, Prebena G, Fasco F20T SG-25 CT, F21T SG-25A, JK 782
ES9212M	 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 8	 56	 26
ES9216M	 5/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 13	 32	 50
ES9219M	 3/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 8	 56	 36
ES9225M	 1”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 32	 58
ES9232M	 1 1/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 26	 71
ES9238M	 1 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 4	 32	 34



16

A Legacy of Quality and Selection.
              A Future of Innovation.
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				    Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
				    Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
HEAVY WIRE STAPLES
16 Gauge MEDIUM CROWN STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  Senco N, Hitachi N5008AA, N5008AC, Porter Cable MS200, Max TA551, 
Fasco R4P G-50 CT, CLR3C G-40CT, F45C G-55 SS (CT), Bostitch 16S5
ES625M	 1”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 104	 18
ES632M	 1 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 104	 22
ES638M	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 80	 26
ES645M	 1 3/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 72	 30
ES650M	 2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 72	 34
ES655M	 2 3/16”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 50	 37
ES638MSS*	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 10	 1	 80	 26
ES650MSS*	 2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 10	 1	 72	 34
* Stainless Steel
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch BCS 1105-1112, Spotnail 7600, Hilti MS6700, 
Fasco R4P HD-50 CT TL,F45C HD-55 SS (CT), Atro 16NC, Prebena S	
EX632M	 1 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 75	 23
EX638M	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 75	 26
EX645M	 1 3/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 75	 30
EX650M	 2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 72	 35
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch U-CROWN 31
EBCS3119SP	 3/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 16	 2	 32	 42
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode GS16, Prebena GX, Fasco R3C HD-40 VIL-SID, F45C GS-16 55 SS (CT)
EP632M	 1 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 96	 23
EP638M	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 72	 26
EP645M	 1 3/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 63	 30
EP650M	 2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 63	 34
EP638MSS*	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 10	 1	 80	 27
EP650MSS*	 2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 10	 1	 63	 35
* Stainless Steel										        
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Item Number	 Length	 Gauge	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
				    Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
				    Box	 Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn
HEAVY WIRE STAPLES (Continued)
16 Gauge MEDIUM CROWN STAPLES (continued)
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 7600, Haubold 700, Paslode GSI16, Fasco F45C B7-55 SS (CT), Prebena Z
ED619MHC**	 3/4”	 16 GA	 Hi Carbon	 10	 1	 112	 14
ED625M	 1”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 104	 18
ED632M	 1 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 90	 22
ED638M	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 90	 26
ED645M	 1 3/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 80	 30
ED650M	 2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 80	 33
** High Carbon

15 Gauge MEDIUM CROWN STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  Senco Q, Duo-Fast 1500, Fasco F45C SQ-55 SS (CT), F5 SQ-65 CT
ES538M	 1 1/2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 4	 56	 37
ES550M	 2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 4	 56	 48
ES565M	 2 1/2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 4	 48	 61
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch FLOORing STAPLE BCS1516, BCS1512
EB538M	 1 1/2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 50	 37
EB550M	 2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 48	 47
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Item Number	 Length	 Gauge	 Finish	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn 	 Lbs
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16 Gauge WIDE CROWN STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  Senco P, Hitachi N3824A, Duo-Fast 1700, Fasco R3C SNW-38 CT TL ROOF, 
Prebena WS & W	
ES616W	 5/8”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 96	 17
ES622W	 7/8”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 80	 21
ES625W	 1”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 60	 23
ES632W	 1 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 50	 27
ES638W	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 50	 31
ES625WSS*	 1”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 10	 1	 23	 24
*Stainless Steel
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch T40S2, 438S2R, 450S2, Spotnails 1600, Fasco R3C TL ATW-38 CT ROOF,
BeA 140, Prebena WC, Atro 16WC	
EX616W	 5/8”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 100	 16
EX622W	 7/8”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 80	 20
EX625W	 1”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 48	 23
EX632W	 1 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 48	 27
EX638W	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 48	 32
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode GSW, Haubold BK, PREBANA WT, Fasco R3 PSW-38 CT ROOF
EP622W	 7/8”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 78	 20
EP625W	 1”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 78	 22
EP632W	 1 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 63	 27
EP638W	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 1	 48	 31
EP625WSS*	 1” 	 16 GA	 Stainless	 10	 1	 48	 24
*Stainless Steel

1” WIDE CORRUGATED FASTENERS    
SIMILAR TO: Fasco F45CF 9-15, Senco SC2, SencoR, Bostitch BA-T38, W, BeA W15, 
Duo-Fast DCF100, CF, Spotnail XC1016, 416-616-816
CF9	 3/8”		  Bright	 16	 1	 36	 38
CF13	 1/2”		  Bright	 14	 1	 36	 40
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23 Gauge HEADLESS MICRO PINS
SIMILAR TO:  Fasco F1B A-64 12/18 Senco SHP10, Senco CADEX CPB2335
ES2312P	 1/2”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 8	0.86
ES2316P	 5/8”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 10
ES2319P	 3/4”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 12
ES2325P	 1”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 17
ES2328P	 1-1/8”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 18
ES2335P	 1-3/8”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 22

23 Gauge headless pins can be purchased in single boxes see page 38

21 Gauge HEADLESS PINS
SIMILAR TO:  Haubold SN20, Fasco F1A B82 12/18
EB2112P	 1/2”	 21 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 50	 60	 28
EB2116P	 5/8”	 21 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 50	 60	 37
EB2119P	 3/4”	 21 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 50	 60	 44

21 Gauge headless pins can be purchased in single boxes see page 38

18 Gauge HEADLESS PINS
SIMILAR TO:  BeA S100, Bostitch AZ555, Senco AZ, Duo-Fast SN20, 
Fasco F20P GA-18, F21P GA-15/31A
EB812P	 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 40	 24
EB815P	 5/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 40	 30
EB820P	 3/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 40	 35
EB825P	 1”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 16	 40	 35

23 Gauge MICRO BradS	
FOR USE IN:  Fasco F23 A64 12/35, CADEX CPB2335
ES2322B	 7/8”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 14
ES2325B	 1”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 16
ES2330B	 1 3/16”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 20
ES2335B	 1 3/8”	 23 GA	 Galvanized	 10	 10	 60	 23
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				    Per 	 Per	 Per	 Per
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18 Gauge BradS
SIMILAR TO:  Senco AX, Atro TI-PIN, BeA SK300, Bostitch BT1300, BT125SK2, BT200K2, SKN12,
Haubold SKN12, Max NF201, NF221, Paslode F18, Prebena AJ, Makita AF502,  Spotnail CB1820,
Porter Cable BN12SA, BN200, Duo-Fast B4400, Dewalt D51238K, 
Fasco F20P GN-31, F20T GN-40 CT, Fasco R3C F26C GN-50 SS (CT), F21T GN-40A CT
EB812B	 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 40	 26
EB816B	 5/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 40	 32
EB819B	 3/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 40	 37
EB825B	 1”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 16	 40	 39
EB828B	 1 1/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 16	 40	 44
EB830B	 1 3/16”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 16	 40	 46
EB832B	 1 1/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 16	 40	 48
EB838B	 1 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 12	 40	 43
EB840B	 1 9/16”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 12	 40	 46
EB845B	 1 3/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 8	 40	 34
EB850B	 2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 8	 40	 38
EB816BS*	 5/8”	 18 GA	 Stainless	 5	 20	 40	 32
EB825BS*	 1”	 18 GA	 Stainless	 5	 16	 40	 39
EB832BS*	 1 1/4”	 18 GA	 Stainless	 5	 16	 40	 48

* Stainless Steel                    To order Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 36
SIMILAR TO:  Senco AY, Fasco F20T GN-40 CT, F20P F21T GN-40		
ES816B	 5/8”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 54	 37
ES819B	 3/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 20	 36	 30
ES825B	 1”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 15	 36	 36
ES832B	 1 1/4”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 15	 36	 43
ES838B	 1 1/2”	 18 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 12	 36	 43

16 Gauge Brads	
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode F16, Atro T1P, BeA SK400, Bostitch SB1664FN, Dewalt D51256K, 
Haubold SKN16, Porter Cable FN250B, CFN250, Duo-Fast LFN 764, Hitachi NT65A, Prebena N,
Max NF352-ST, Fasco F26C FN-50 SS (CT), R3C FN-50 CT, R3T FN-70 CT
EP619B	 3/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 10	 48	 33
EP625B	 1”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 6	 48	 26
EP628B	 1 1/8”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 6	 48	 29
EP632B	 1 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 6	 48	 33
EP638B	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 6	 48	 38
EP645B	 1 3/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 4	 48	 30
EP650B	 2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 4	 48	 34
EP657B	 2 1/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 4	 48	 38
EP665B	 2 1/2” 	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 4	 48	 42
EP670B	 2 3/4”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 4	 48	 46
EP638BS*	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 5	 6	 48	 39
EP650BS*	 2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 5	 4	 48	 34
EP665BS*	 2 1/2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 5	 4	 48	 43
* Stainless Steel                    To order Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 36						    
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15 Gauge BradS
SIMILAR TO:  Spotnails 1512-1520, Duo-Fast 848-880, Prebena NG, Bostitch T-36-15
EX545B	 1 3/4”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 10	 40	 53
EX565B	 2 1/2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 10	 34	 73

Angle Brads
35˚ ANGLE BradS
SIMILAR TO:  Senco DA-UA25, Duo-Fast DAFN, Porter Cable DA-250, CDA-250, Dewalt 51275K,
Fasco R3C BA-50 CT, R4 BA-65CT, Hitachi NT65AA
ES525OB	 1”	 15 GA	 Bright	 4	 4	 120	 21
ES532OB	 1 1/4”	 15 GA	 Bright	 4	 4	 120	 26
ES538OB	 1 1/2”	 15 GA	 Bright	 4	 4	 100	 31
ES545OB	 1 3/4”	 15 GA	 Bright	 4	 4	 80	 36
ES550OB	 2”	 15 GA	 Bright	 4	 4	 80	 40
ES550OG	 2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 4	 4	 80	 40
ES565OB	 2 1/2”	 15 GA	 Bright	 4	 4	 60	 50
ES5650G	 2 1/2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 4	 4	 60	 49
ES538OS*	 1 1/2”	 15 GA	 Stainless	 2	 8	 60	 32
ES550OS*	 2”	 15 GA	 Stainless	 2	 8	 80	 41
ES565OS*	 2 1/2”	 15 GA	 Stainless	 2	 8	 60	 51

* Stainless Steel                    To order Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 36	

26˚ ANGLE BradS
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch FN, Atro  (MONZA 64  16 Gauge ONLY), Makita AF631, N52FN, N50FN, FN16	
EB638OG	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 4	 63	 26
EB650OG	 2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 5	 4	 36	 34
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch N60FN, N62FN,FN15
EB532OG	 1 1/4”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 3.655	 4	 63	 22
EB538OG	 1 1/2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 3.655	 4	 63	 22
EB550OG	 2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 3.655	 4	 54	 36
EB565OG	 2 1/2”	 15 GA	 Galvanized	 3.655	 4	 36	 46

20˚ ANGLE BradS
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode T250A-F16, IM25A & Dewalt DC 618K
EP638AG	 1 1/2” 	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 2	 10	 24	 26
EP645AG	 1 3/4” 	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 2	 10	 24	 30
EP650AG	 2”	 16 GA	 Galvanized	 2	 10	 24	 34
EP665AG	 2 1/2”	 16 GA 	 Galvanized	 2	 10	 24	 44
EP638ASS	 1 1/2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 1	 10	 24	 14
EP650ASS	 2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 1	 10	 24	 18
EP665ASS	 2 1/2”	 16 GA	 Stainless	 1	 10	 24	 22

* Stainless Steel                    To order Stainless Steel items less than case quantity see page 36
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14 Gauge STRAIGHT BradS
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode 3250 F-14, Fasco R4P FN DF-70 CT, F45C FN DF 70 SS (CT)
EP438B	 1 1/2”	 14 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 4	 48	 20
EP445B	 1 3/4”	 14 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 4	 48	 26
EP450B	 2”	 14 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 4	 48	 29
EP457B	 2 1/4”	 14 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 4	 48	 33
EP465B	 2 1/2”	 14 GA	 Galvanized	 2.5	 4	 48	 37

FINISH T-NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode MA-080-TF, Fasco R4P NT-70CT, Spotnails XT8664, Bostitch T-36-15 & 16
TF480E	 1 1/2”	 .080	 Bright	 2.5	 4	 48	 26	
TF680E	 2”	 .080	 Bright	 2.5	 4	 48	 30
TF21280E	 2 1/2”	 .080	 Bright	 2.5	 4	 48	 38 

T-NAILS
SIMILAR TO: Paslode BR-097 T, Duo-Fast DTN-5064, 
Fasco R4P NT-70 CT, F45C NT-70 SS(CT), Bostitch MIII812CNCT, Spotnails XT8664
T497E	 1 1/2”	 .097	 Bright	 10	 1	 48	 36
T697E	 2”	 .097	 Bright	 10	 1	 48	 46
T21297E	 2 1/2”	 .097	 Bright	 10	 1	 48	 57
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Carton CLOSING STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  EJ=JK 561, ISM (C)RED EI=ISM (A) BLUE
EJ16CC   C58	 5/8”	 2	 10	 50	 32
EJ19CC   C34	 3/4”	 2	 10	 50	 34
EI16CC    A58	 5/8”	 2	 10	 50	 40
EI19CC    A34	 3/4”	 2	 10	 50	 45
EI22CC    A78	 7/8”	 2	 10	 40	 49
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SW7437, SW9040	
ESW7437-16	 5/8”	 2.4	 10	 50	 44
ESW7437-19	 3/4”	 2.4	 10	 40	 49
ESW9040-16	 5/8”	 2	 10	 50	 47
ESW9040-19	 3/4”	 2	 10	 40	 50
ESW9040-22	 7/8”	 2	 10	 40	 53

Roll STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  ISM GR (RA1000),  RR  (RC1000)
EIGR116  GR158	 5/8”	 1	 20 Rolls	 50	 39
EIRR116  RR158	 5/8”	 1	 20 Rolls	 50	 35
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch SWC7437, D60ADC
ESWC743716-1M	 5/8”	 1	 20 Rolls	 50	 38
ESWC743716-4M	 5/8”	 4	 4 Rolls	 50	 31
ESWC743719-1M	 3/4”	 1	 20 Rolls	 50	 42

PLIER STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  JK777,  Duo-Fast 1100
EJ777-10	 3/8”	 2.4	 20	 32	 38
EJ777-12	 1/2”	 2.4	 20	 32	 43
EJ777-16	 5/8”	 2.4	 20	 25	 53
SIMILAR TO:  JK779, Duo-Fast 6500, 79, Haubold D90, Fasco F20P 65DF-25 
EJ77910	 3/8”	 5	 10	 52	 21
EJ77912	 1/2”	 5	 10	 52	 25
EJ77916	 5/8”	 5	 10	 50	 29
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NAILS
20-22˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD NAILS 
SIMILAR TO: Hitachi NR83A, NR90AC,NR90AC2, Duo-Fast CN350B, NSP-350F1, Paslode 5325-SRH, 
Max SN 80, SN90, SN890RH,Atro 921 RH, Stan-Tech SDN11B-1, Haubold RH90, JK-89, 
Dewalt D51845, Bostitch N88RH, N95RHN, Senco SN60, FRAMEPRO 600FRH, 650FRH, 
FRAMEPRO 602FRH, 652FRH, FRAMEPRO 700XL FRH, 750XL FRH, 702XP FRH, 752XP FRH, 
Porter Cable FR350, FR350NC, FR350MAG, Makita AN8300, Fasco R5C RHN 20-90 SS (CT) 
FP61320SE	 2”	 .113	 Screw	 Bright	 6	 48	 35
FP61320SHDE	 2”	 .113	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 6	 48	 39
FP81320E	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Smooth	 Bright	 5	 48	 34
FP81320SHDE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 5	 48	 37
FP81320RE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Bright	 5	 48	 34
FP81320RGE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Galvanized	 5	 48	 35
FP102120E	 3”	 .121	 Smooth 	 Bright	 4	 48	 41
FP102120RGE	 3”	 .121	 Ring	 Galvanized	 4	 48	 41
FP102120SE	 3”	 .121	 Screw	 Bright	 4	 48	 41
FP102120SHDE	 3”	 .121	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 4	 48	 43
FP103120E	 3”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 4	 48	 44
FP122120SHDE	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 4	 48	 46
FP123120E	 3 1/4”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 4	 48	 47
FP163120E	 3 1/2”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 4	 48	 50
FP81320RSSE*	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Stainless	 1	 96	 8.0	
FP122120SSSE*	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Screw	 Stainless	 1	 96	 12
* Stainless Steel

17˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Spotnail MNS5/SP, Hilti RN9017, Fasco F5C RHN 17-90A SS (CT)	
FP123117E	 3 1/4”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 4	 48	 47
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Nails (continued)
22˚ DUPLEX PLASTIC STRIP FULL HEAD NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast CN350/SP215, Fasco F6C DUPLEX RHN 22-90 SS (CT)

(Nails measure from top head to nail point)
DP103120E	 3”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 48	 24
DP163120E	 3 1/2”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 48	 29

22˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD JOIST HANGER NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Senco SN60 MC

FP44822E	 1 1/2”	 .148	 Smooth	 Bright	 3	 48	 25	

31˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD JOIST HANGER NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode 5250S PP, IMPULSE 325 PP, Hitachi NR65AK		
PS431E	 1 1/2”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 3	 48	 20
PS448E	 1 1/2”	 .148	 Smooth	 Bright	 3	 48	 25
PS448GE	 1 1/2”	 .148	 Smooth	 Galvanized	 3	 48	 25
PS448HDE	 1 1/2”	 .148	 Smooth	 Hot Dip	 3	 48	 26
PS21248E	 2 1/2”	 .148	 Smooth	 Bright	 3	 48	 38
PS21248GE	 2 1/2”	 .148	 Smooth	 Galvanized	 3	 48	 38
PS21248HDE	 2 1/2”	 .148	 Smooth	 Hot Dip	 3	 48	 40
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31˚ PAPER TAPE STRIP CLIPPED HEAD NAILS
SIMILAR TO: Paslode 5350-S, SK312,IMPULSE 325CT, Hitachi NR83AA, NR83AA2, NR90AA, 
Senco SN325+, SN1V, 2, SN3, SN4, SFN2C, SN70, Senco FRAMEPRO 601, 650, 651, 701XP, 
Senco FRAMEPRO 700XL, 750XL, Porter Cable FC350, Bostitch N90PT, Dewalt D51823, 
Max SN890/CH, Hilti CHN 9033, Atro 933CH, Fasco F5C HHN 31-90A SS(CT), F5C HHN 31-83 SS(CT)
PS613E	 2”	 .113	 Smooth	 Bright	 5	 72	 28
PS813E	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Smooth 	 Bright	 5	 72	 34
PS813RHDE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 5	 72	 38
PS813RE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring 	 Bright	 5	 72	 34
PS813RGE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring 	 Galvanized	 5	 72	 34
PS1021E	 3”	 .121	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 25
PS1021RGE	 3”	 .121	 Ring	 Galvanized	 2.5	 72	 25
PS1021RHDE	 3”	 .121	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 2.5	 72	 28
PS1031E	 3”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 29
PS1221E	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 28
PS1221RHDE	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Ring 	 Hot Dip	 2.5	 72	 28
PS1231E	 3 1/4”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 31
PS1221RGE	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Ring 	 Galvanized	 2.5	 72	 28
PS1631E	 3 1/2”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 33

31˚ Plastic Strip Full Round Head Nails
SIMILAR TO:  SAME AS ABOVE 
FP82131RSSE*	 2 3/8”	 .121	 Ring	 Stainless	 1	 96	 9
FP102131RSSE*	 3”	 .121	 Ring	 Stainless	 1	 96	 11
FP122131RSSE*	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Ring	 Stainless	 1	 96	 12
* Stainless Steel
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Item Number	 Length 	 Dia. 	 Shank 	 Finish	 M’s	 Ctn 	 Lbs
					     Per 	 Per	 Per
					     Box	 Skid	 Ctn
28˚ PAPER AND WIRE STRIP CLIPPED HEAD NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch N-80S, Atro 928CH 28, Stan-Tech SDN11PT, Fasco R5C HHN 28-90 SS (CT)	

**Paper Collation**
CT61328R	 2”	 .113	 Ring	 Bright	 5	 72	 28
CT81328	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Smooth	 Bright	 5	 72	 35
CT81328R	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Bright	 5	 72	 34
CT81328RG	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Galvanized	 5	 72	 37
CT102128	 3”	 .121	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 25
CT102128RG	 3”	 .121	 Ring	 Galvanized	 2.5	 72	 25
CT103128	 3”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 29
CT122128	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 28
CT122128RG	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Ring	 Galvanized	 2.5	 72	 28
CT123128	 3 1/4”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 31
CT163128	 3 1/2”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2.5	 72	 33
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch N-80S, Atro 928CH 28, Stan-Tech SDN11PT, Fasco R5C HHN 28-90 SS (CT)	

**Wire Collation**
CW813E	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 72	 14
CW813RE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Bright	 2	 72	 14
CW813RHDE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 2	 72	 15
CW1021E	 3”	 .121	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 72	 20
CW1031E	 3”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 72	 23
CW1221E	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 72	 22
CW1221GE	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Smooth	 Galvanized	 2	 72	 22
CW1231E	 3 1/4”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 72	 25
CW1221HDE	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Smooth	 Hot Dip	 2	 72	 24

28˚ PLASTIC STRIP CLIPPED HEAD NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast CN325/SM SERIES

**Plastic Collation**
CP102128E	 3”	 .121	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 72	 21
CP103128E	 3”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 2	 72	 23
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Item Number	 Length 	 Dia. 	 Shank 	 Finish	 M’s	 Ctn 	 Lbs
					     Per 	 Per	 Per
					     Box	 Skid	 Ctn
15˚ WIRE COIL NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Hitachi NV65AB, NV83A, NV83A2, NV65AC, NV65AH, NV75AG, Bostitch N70, N80,
N86C, N100C, N130C-2, Max CN70, CN80, CN100, CN890S, CN890II, CN80F, CN565D, Paslode F275C,
F325C, Fasco R5CN 15W-645 SS (CT), REG, R5C CN 15W-90 SS (CT), Atro Roll, 
Senco SCN60 & SCN65, Porter Cable COIL 250 & 350
WC499HCE	 1 1/2”	 .099	 Hardened	 Bright	 6	 30	 22
WC799HCE	 2 1/4”	 .099	 Hardened	 Bright	 4.5	 30	 25
WC799SE	 2 1/4”	 .099	 Screw	 Bright	 7.2	 30	 39
WC813E	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Smooth	 Bright	 6	 30	 40
WC813RE	 2 3/8”	 .113	 Ring	 Bright	 6	 30	 42
WC899SE	 2 3/8”	 .099	 Screw	 Bright	 7.2	 30	 41
WC899SGE	 2 3/8”	 .099	 Screw	 Galvanized	 7.2	 30	 41
WC899SHDE	 2 3/8”	 .099	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 7.2	 30	 45
WC1021E	 3”	 .121	 Smooth	 Bright	 4	 30	 41
WC1021SHDE	 3”	 .121	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 4	 30	 45
WC1021SE	 3”	 .121	 Screw	 Bright	 4	 30	 41
WC1031E	 3”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 3.2	 30	 34
WC1221SHDE	 3 1/4”	 .121	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 4	 30	 48
WC1231E	 3 1/4”	 .131	 Smooth	 Bright	 3.2	 30	 38
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Item Number	 Length 	 Dia. 	 Shank 	 Finish	 M’s	 Ctn 	 Lbs
					     Per 	 Per	 Per
					     Box	 Skid	 Ctn
15˚ WIRE COIL SIDING NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch N-55, N65CP-1, N64C, Max CN55, CN565, CN665, CN565S,  
Hitachi NV65AB, NV50AE, NV65AH, Senco SCN-55S, SCN45, SCN56,Paslode 3250/HSF, 3225/N55, 
Stan-Tech SDCN1473B-1, Makita AN611, Fasco F45C CN 15W-PS65 SS (CT)
MC17886RGE	 1 7/8”	 .086	 Ring	 Galvanized	 8.4	 30	 31
MC686RE	 2”	 .086	 Ring	 Bright	 8.4	 30	 32
MC686RGE	 2”	 .086	 Ring	 Galvanized	 8.4	 30	 32	
MC692GBE	 2”	 .092	 Barbed	 Galvanized	 7.2	 30	 30
MC792GBE	 2 1/4”	 .092	 Barbed	 Galvanized	 7.2	 30	 33
MC792RGE	 2 1/4”	 .092	 Ring	 Galvanized	 7.2	 30	 34
MC590RSSE	 1 3/4”	 .090	 Ring 	 Stainless	 4	 48	 15
MC690RSSE*	 2”	 .090	 Ring	 Stainless	 4	 96	 17
MC790RSSE*	 2 1/4”	 .090	 Ring	 Stainless	 4	 96	 19
*  Stainless Steel

15˚ PLASTIC SHEET COIL MINI COIL NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Fasco F4 CN15W-50, Hitachi NV50A1, Senco SN200, Max CN502, Paslode 3200C,
Atro Roll 50
WC380RE	 1 1/4”	 .080	 Ring	 Bright	 16	 30	 35
WC486RHDE	 1 1/2”	 .086	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 11.2	 30	 35
WC17886RHDE	 1 7/8”	 .086	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 8.4	 30	 34

15˚ WIRE COIL ROOFING NAILS
Call customer service at 800.239.8665 for availability
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Item Number	 Length 	 Dia. 	 Shank 	 Finish	 M’s	 Ctn 	 Lbs
					     Per 	 Per	 Per
					     Box	 Skid	 Ctn
PLASTIC ShEET COIL FULL HEAD NAILS
0˚ PLASTIC SHEET COIL NAILS 
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast DC-300/75, RCN-60
PC586RHDE	 1 3/4”	 .086	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 3.6	 30	 15
PC17886GE	 1 7/8”	 .086	 Smooth	 Galvanized	 9	 30	 32
PC17886RGE	 1 7/8”	 .086	 Ring	 Galvanized	 9	 30	 33
PC17886RHDE	 1 7/8”	 .086	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 9	 30	 37
PC799GE	 2 1/4”	 .099	 Smooth	 Galvanized	 7.2	 30	 38
PC799RGE	 2 1/4”	 .099	 Ring	 Galvanized	 7.2	 30	 38
PC799SE	 2 1/4”	 .099	 Screw	 Bright	 7.2	 30	 38

15˚ PLASTIC SHEET COIL SIDING NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  Max CN565, CN565S, CN890S, Senco SCN55S, Bostitch N63P-1 & 2, 
Makita AN611, Stan-Tech DCN14B, Fasco F45C CN15W-PS65 SS (CT), 
Hitachi NV65AH, NV75AG, Paslode 3250/HSF
MP17886RGE	 1 7/8”	 .086	 Ring	 Galvanized	 6	 30	 23
MP692RHDE	 2”	 .092	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 6	 30	 29
MP792GBE	 2 1/4”	 .092	 Barbed	 Galvanized	 4.8	 30	 23
MP21292RHDE	 2 1/2”	 .092	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 4.8	 30	 29
MP586RSSE *	 1 3/4”	 .086	 Ring	 Stainless	 4	 30	 19
MR790RSSE *	 2 1/4”	 .090	 Ring	 Stainless	 4	 30	 19
*  Stainless Steel

20˚ PLASTIC COIL FULL HEAD Nails
SIMILAR TO:  Hitachi VH650, NV50AA, VH500
HP586RHDE	 1 3/4”	 .086	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 4	 30	 16
HC17886GE	 1 7/8”	 .086	 Smooth	 Galvanized	 9	 30	 33
HC17886RGE	 1 7/8”	 .086	 Ring	 Galvanized	 9	 30	 33
HP17886RHDE	 1 7/8” 	 .086	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 9	 30	 37
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JUMBO STRIP NAILS 		
20-22˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD JUMBO NAILS 
SIMILAR TO: FASCO F91A RHN20-130, F91AC RHN20-160, BEA R 130-956, SENCO HB 130, 
HOLZHER 3547, BOSTITCH KN, 85PP, HAUBOLD RN, 130R, ATRO, BERTA130
FP204820E	 4”	 .148	 Smooth	 Bright	 1.25	 48	  
FP204820RE	 4”	 .148	 Ring	 Bright	 1.25	 48	  
FP203520SHDE	 4”	 .135	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 1.25	 48	 22
FP204820RHDE	 4”	 .148	 Ring	 Hot Dip	 1.25	 48	  
FP304820E	 4 1/2”	 .148	 Smooth	 Bright	 1.25	 48	  
FP456520E	 5 1/8” 	 .165	 Smooth	 Bright	 1.25	 48	  
FP454820SHDE	 5 1/8” 	 .148	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 1.25	 48	  
FP636520E	 6 1/4” 	 .165	 Smooth	 Bright	 0.66	 60	
FP636520SHDE	 6 1/4”	 .165	 Screw	 Hot Dip	 0.66	 60	
FP638020E	 6 1/4”	 .180	 Smooth	 Bright	 0.66	 60

31-34˚ PLASTIC STRIP FULL ROUND HEAD JUMBO NAILS
SIMILAR TO:  PASLODE 65125Q, PASLODE 6625/160 SQ & 130SQ
FP426531E	 5 1/8” 	 .165	 Smooth	 Bright	 1.6	 96	 51
FP638031E	 6 1/4”	 .180	 Smooth	 Bright	 0.66	 60	 28

JUMBO COIL NAILS
0˚ DUO FAST PLASTIC SHEET COIL JUMBO NAIL
SIMILAR TO:  HN500A
PC4048E	 5”	 .148	 Smooth	 Bright	 1.8	 16	 49

0˚ MAX PLASTIC SHEET COIL JUMBO NAIL
SIMILAR TO:  MAX CNV400							     
MPC30D148-B	 5”	 .148	 Smooth	 Bright	 1.5	 30	 40
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Item Number	 Length 	 Thread 	 Dia. 	 Head 	 Finish	 M’s	 Ctn 	 Lbs
		  Type				    Per 	 Per	 Per
						      Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn

20-22˚ NEW PLASTIC STRIP SCRAIL®				  
FOR USE IN MOST 20-22˚ STRIP NAILERS SIMILAR TO: DUOFAST CN350B, NSP350FI, 
HITACHI NR83A2, NR90AC3, SENCO FP602, FP652, FP752XP, FP702XP				  
SCFP613FPEG	 2”	 Fine	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 6.0
SCFP613CPFC	 2”	 Coarse	 .113	 Philips	 Fascoat™ 	 1	 96	 6.0
SCFP620CTSFC	 2”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Fascoat™ 	 1	 96	 6.0
SCFP620CTSEGGR	 2”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Winchester Grey	 1	 96	 6.0
SCFP620CTSEGBR	 2”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Saddle Brown	 1	 96	 6.0
SCFP713FPEG	 2 1/4” 	 Fine	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 6.5
SCFP720CTSFC	 2 1/4”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Fascoat™	 1	 96	 6.5
SCFP720CTSEGGR	 2 1/4”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Winchester Grey	 1	 96	 6.5
SCFP720CTSEGBR	 2 1/4”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Saddle Brown	 1	 96	 6.5
SCFP21213FPEG	 2 1/2”	 Fine	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 7.0
SCFP21213FSEG	 2 1/2”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 7.0
SCFP21213FSFC	 2 1/2”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 FasCoat™ 	 1	 96	 7.0
SCFP21213CPEG	 2 1/2”	 Coarse	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 7.0
SCFP21213CPFC	 2 1/2”	 Coarse	 .113	 Philips	 Fascoat™ 	 1	 96	 7.0
SCFP21220CTSFC	 2 1/2”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Fascoat™ 	 1	 96	 7.0
SCFP21220CTSEGGR	 2 1/2”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Winchester Grey	 1	 96	 7.0
SCFP21220CTSEGBR	 2 1/2”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Saddle Brown	 1	 96	 7.0
SCFP1013FSEG	 3”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 8.5
SCFP1013FSFC	 2 1/2”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 FasCoat™ 	 1	 96	 9.0
SCFP1013CSFC	 3”	 Coarse	 .113	 Square	 Fascoat™ 	 1	 96	 8.5
SCFP1020CTSFC	 3”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Fascoat™ 	 1	 96	 8.5
SCFP1020CTSEGGR	 3”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Winchester Grey	 1	 96	 8.5
SCFP1020CTSEGBR	 3”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Saddle Brown	 1	 96	 8.5
SCFP1013CSEG	 3”	 Coarse	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 8.5

Square Drive = Robertson
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31-34˚ NEW PLASTIC STRIP SCRAIL®

FOR USE IN FASCO F5C HHN 31-90A, PASLODE 5350S, SENCO 701XP, MAX SN890CH34, 
HITACHI NR83AA, NR90AA								     
SCPS613FSEG	 2”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 7
SCPS613CSFC	 2”	 Coarse	 .113	 Square	 FasCoat™ 	 1	 96	 7
SCPS713FSEG	 2 1/4”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 8
SCPS21213FSEG	 2 1/2”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 9
SCPS21213CSFC	 2 1/2”	 Coarse	 .113	 Square	 FasCoat™ 	 1	 96	 9
SCPS1013FSEG	 3”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 10
SCPS1013CSEG	 3”	 Coarse	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 1	 96	 10
SCPS1013CSFC	 3”	 Coarse	 .113	 Square	 FasCoat™ 	 1	 96	 10

Square Drive = Robertson
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Item Number	 Length 	 Thread 	 Dia. 	 Head 	 Finish	 M’s	 Ctn 	 Lbs
		  Type				    Per 	 Per	 Per
						      Ctn	 Skid	 Ctn

15° New WIRE COIL SCRAIL®

FOR USE IN MOST 15˚ WIRE COIL NAILERS SIMILAR TO: Fasco F5C CN15W-65A, F6AC CN15W-90B, 
F5C CN15W-90A. Bostitch N75C-1,N89C-1, N100C, Hitachi NV65AB, NV65AC, NV83A2, 
Max CN70, CN80, Paslode P275C, F325C, Senco PALLET PRO 70, SCN60, SCN65
SCWC413FPEG	 1 1/2”	 Fine	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 2	 48	 10
SCWC513FSEG	 1 3/4”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 2	 48	 10
SCWC613FPEG	 2”	 Fine	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 2	 48	 12
SCWC620CTSFC	 2”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Fascoat™	 2	 48	 12
SCWC713FPEG	 2 1/4”	 Fine	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 2	 48	 13
SCWC720CTSFC	 2 1/4”	 BeckDeck™	 .120	 Square	 Fascoat™ 	 2	 48	 13
SCWC21213FPEG	 2 1/2”	 Fine	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 2	 48	 14
SCWC21220CTSFC	 2 1/2”	 BeckDeck™ 	 .120	 Square	 Fascoat™ 	 2	 48	 14
SCWC1013FSEG	 3”	 Fine	 .113	 Square	 Electro-Galvanized	 2	 48	 15
SCWC1020CTSFC	 3”	 BeckDeck™	 .120	 Square	 Fascoat™	 2	 48	 16

15° New Plastic SHEET COIL SCRAIL® 
FOR USE IN MOST 15˚ PLASTIC SHEET COIL NAILERS SIMILAR TO: Fasco F45C CN15W/PS-65L, 
Bostitch N75C-1, Max CN890S, Senco SCN56
SCMP713FPEG	 2 1/4” 	 Fine	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 2	 48	 13
SCMP713CPEG	 2 1/4”	 Coarse	 .113	 Philips	 Electro-Galvanized	 2	 48	 13
SCMP713CPFC	 2 1/4”	 Coarse	 .113	 Philips	 Fascoat™ 	 2	 48	 13
SC134MPPHCSS*	 1 3/4”	 Coarse	 .113	 Philips	 Stainless	 1	 46	 7.0* 
*Stainless Steel

Square Drive = Robertson
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Item Number	 Length 	 Finish  			   M’s
					     Per 
					     Box
Stainless STEEL			 
FINE WIRE STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  Haubold 1400 
EH1410SSX	 3/8”	 Stainless			   10
SIMILAR TO:  Empire #7, BeA 71, Senco C, Atro 72, Rainco 7, Porter Cable US58, JK-670,
Prebena V, Campbell Hausfeld SN162H, Spotnail 87, Fasco F1A 7C-16, 
Fasco F1B 7C-16, F1B 7C-16 
EE706SSX	 1/4”	 Stainless			   10 
EE710SSX	 3/8”	 Stainless			   10
EE712SSX	 1/2”	 Stainless			   10
SIMILAR TO:  Atro 8, BeA 80, Bostitch AZ33, Haubold 800, Empire #8, Prebena A, JK-680,
Spotnails 8100						   
EB8006SSX	 1/4”	 Stainless			   10	
EB8010SSX	 3/8”	 Stainless			   10
EB8012SSX	 1/2”	 Stainless			   10
SIMILAR TO:  Duo-Fast 50, BeA 95, Haubold 900, Prebena AD
ED-508C-06SSX	 1/4”	 Stainless			   5
ED-5012C-10SSX	 3/8”	 Stainless			   5
ED-5016C-12SSX	 1/2”	 Stainless			   5
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch STCR-2619, H30-6, T5-6, Prebena FA, JK-60 
EB-STCR-2619-12SSX	 1/2”	 Stainless			   5
SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch STCR-5019, H30-8, Prebena FB, JK-694, Rapid 31
EB-STCR-5019-10SSX	 3/8”	 Stainless			   5
EB-STCR-5019-12SSX	 1/2”	 Stainless			   5	

MEDIUM Wire STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  BeA 92/192, Atro 92, Bostitch SL5035, Spotnails 5800, Prebena H
EB9210MDSSX	 3/8”	 Stainless			   10 
SIMILAR TO:  Senco L, Duo-Fast 1800, Atro 90, BeA 90, Prebena EB, Hitachi N3804A, 
Haubold KL 6000, Bostitch T, Spotnail 4800, JK 782, Porter Cable NS100 & NS150A, 
Fasco F20P 90-40 CT, R3C 90-40 CT 1” LIP, F26C 90-30 SS (CT), F20P 90-25, F20T 90-30 CT
ES825NSSX	 18 GA	 1”	 Stainless		  5	
ES832NSSX	 18 GA	 1 1/4”	 Stainless		  5
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Item Number	 Gauge 	 Length 	 Finish  		  M’s
					     Per 
					     Box
Stainless STEEL (continued)			 
HEAVY wire STAPLES
SIMILAR TO:  Senco N, Hitachi N5008AA, N5008AC, Atro 100, BeA 14, Prebena L,
Porter Cable MS200, Max TA551, Fasco R4P G-50 CT, CLR3C G-40CT, F45C G-55 SS (CT)
ES638MSS	 16 GA	 1 1/2”	 Stainless		  10
ES650MSS	 16 GA	 2”	 Stainless		  10		
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode GS16, Prebena GX, Fasco F45C GS-16 55 SS (CT)
EP638MSS	 16 GA	 1 1/2”	 Stainless		  10
EP650MSS	 16 GA	 2”	 Stainless		  10
SIMILAR TO:  Senco P, Hitachi N3824A, Duo-Fast 1700, Prebena WS, W, 
Fasco R3C SNW-38 CT TL ROOF
ES625WSS	 16 GA	 1”	 Stainless		  10

BradS
SIMILAR TO:  Senco AX, Atro TI-PIN, BeA SK300, Bostitch BT13, BT125SK2, BT200K2,  SKN12,
Haubold SKN12, Max NF201, NF221, Paslode F18, Prebena AJ, Makita AF502,  Spotnail CB1820,
Porter Cable BN12SA,  BN200A, Duo-Fast B44, Dewalt D51238K, 
Fasco F20P GN-31, F20T GN-40 CT, R3C F26C GN-50 SS (CT)
EB816BSSX	 18 GA	 5/8”	 Stainless		  5
EB825BSSX	 18 GA	 1”	 Stainless		  5
EB832BSSX	 18 GA	 1 1/4”	 Stainless		  5
SIMILAR TO:  Senco DA-UA25, Duo-Fast DAFN, Makita AF631, Porter Cable DA-250, CDA-250,
Dewalt 51275K, Fasco R3C BA-50 CT, R4 BA-65CT, Hitachi NT65AA	
ES538OSSX	 15 GA	 1 1/2”	 Stainless		  2
ES550OSSX	 15 GA	 2”	 Stainless		  2
ES565OSSX	 15 GA	 2 1/2”	 Stainless		  2
SIMILAR TO:  Paslode F16, Atro T1P, BeA SK400, Bostitch SB-1664FN,  Dewalt D51256K,
Haubold SKN16, Porter Cable FN250B, CFN250, Duo-Fast LFN 764, Hitachi NT65A, 
Prebena N,Max NF352-ST,Fasco F26C FN-50 SS (CT), R3C FN-50 CT, R3T FN-70 CT
EP638BSSX	 16 GA	 1 1/2”	 Stainless		  5
EP650BSSX	 16 GA	 2”	 Stainless		  5
EP665BSSX	 16 GA	 2 1/2”	 Stainless		  5

20° Angle Brads
SIMILAR TO: Paslode T250A-F16, IM25A & Dewalt DC618K 
EP638ASSX	 16 GA	 1 1/2”	 Stainless		  1
EP650ASSX	 16 GA	 2”	 Stainless		  1
EP665ASSX	 16 GA	 2 1/2”	 Stainless		  1
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Item Number	 Gauge 	 Length 	 Finish	 Dia.	 Shank		  M’s
							       Per 
							       Box
Stainless STEEL (continued)			 
NAILS
20, 21, 22˚ FULL HEAD NAILS SIMILAR TO: Hitachi NR83A, NR90AC,NR90AC2, 
Duo-Fast CN350B & NSP-350F1,  Paslode 5325-SRH, Max SN 80, SN90, SN890RH, Atro 921 RH,
Stan-Tech SDN11B-1, Haubold RH90, JK-89, Dewalt D1845, Bostitch N88RH, N95RHN, 
Senco SN60, FRAMEPRO 600FRH, 650FRH, FRAMEPRO 602FRH, 652FRH, FRAMEPRO 700XL FRH,
750XL FRH, 702XP FRH, 752XP FRH, Porter Cable FR350, FR350NC, FR350MAG, Makita AN8300,
Fasco R5C RHN 20-90 SS (CT) 
FP81320RSSE		  2 3/8”	 Stainless	 .113	 Ring	 1		
FP122120SSSE		  3 1/4”	 Stainless	 .121	 Screw	 1
31˚ CLIPPED HEAD NAILS SIMILAR TO:  Paslode 5350-S, SK312, IMPULSE 325CT, 
Hitachi NR83AA, NR83AA2, NR90AA,Senco SN325+, SN1V,2, SN3, SN4, SFN2C, SN70, 
Senco FRAMEPRO 601, 650, 651, 701XP, 751XP,Senco FRAMEPRO 700XL, 750XL, 
Porter Cable FC350, Bostitch N90PT, Dewalt D51823, Max SN890/CH, Hilti CHN 9033, 
Atro 933CH, Fasco R5 HHN 31-90	
FP82131RSSE		  2 3/8”	 Stainless	 .121	 Ring	 1
FP102131RSSE		  3”	 Stainless	 .121	 Ring	 1
FP122131RSSE		  3 1/4”	 Stainless	 .121	 Ring	 1

Coil Nails
15˚ WIRE SIDING FULL HEAD COIL NAILS SIMILAR TO:  Bostitch N-55, N65CP-1, N64C, 
Max CN55, CN565, Max CN665, CN565S, Hitachi NV65AB, NV50AE, NV65AH, Senco SCN-55S,
SCN45, SCN56, Paslode 3250/HSF, 3225/N55, Stan-Tech SDCN1473B-1, Makita AN611, 
Fasco F45C CN 15W-PS65 SS (CT)
MC590RSSE		  1 3/4”	 Stainless	 .090	 Ring	 4
MC690RSSE		  2”	 Stainless	 .090	 Ring	 4
MC790RSSE		  2 1/4”	 Stainless	 .090	 Ring	 4
15˚ SIDING FULL HEAD PLASTIC SHEET COIL NAILS SIMILAR TO:  MAX CN565, CN565S, CN890S,
SENCO SCN55S, BOSTITCH N63P-1 & 2, MAKITA AN611, STAN-TECH DCN14B, 
FASCO F45C CN15W-PS65 SS (CT), HITACHI NV65AH, NV75AG, PASLODE 3250/HSF
MP586RSSE		  1 3/4”	 Stainless	 .086	 Ring	 4
MP790RSSE		  2 1/4”	 Stainless	 .090	 Ring	 4
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Item Number	 Gauge 	 Length 	 Finish				    M’s
							       Per 
							       Box
STAINLESS STEEL AND PINS BY THE BOX			 
Staples
SIMILAR TO:  Empire #9, Rainco 9, Fasco F1A 9-16
EE906X		  1/4”	 L.F.			   10
EE910X		  3/8”	 L.F.			   10
EE912X		  1/2”	 L.F.			   10

23 Gauge HEADLESS MICRO PINS
SIMILAR TO:  Senco CZ, SHP10, Fasco F1A A64 12/18
ES2312PX	 23 GA	 1/2”	 Galvanized			   10
ES2316PX	 23 GA	 5/8”	 Galvanized			   10
ES2319PX	 23 GA	 3/4”	 Galvanized			   10
ES2325PX	 23 GA	 1”	 Galvanized			   10
ES2328PX	 23 GA	 1-1/8”	 Galvanized			   10
ES2335PX	 23 GA	 1-3/8”	 Galvanized			   10

23 GAUGE HEADLESS MICRO BRADS						   
SIMILAR TO:  HAUBOLD SN20, FASCO F1A B-82 12/18
ES2322BX	 23 GA 	 7/8”	 Galvanized			   10
ES2325BX	 23 GA 	 1”	 Galvanized			   10
ES2330BX	 23 GA 	 1 3/16” 	 Galvanized			   10
ES2335BX	 23 GA 	 1 3/8”	 Galvanized			   10

21 Gauge HEADLESS PINS
SIMILAR TO:  Haubold SN20, Fasco F1A B-82 12/18		
EB2112PBOX	 21 GA	 1/2”	 Galvanized			   5
EB2116PBOX	 21 GA	 5/8”	 Galvanized			   5
EB2119PBOX	 21 GA	 3/4”	 Galvanized			   5

All special product part numbers are listed with an (x) next to each part number and must be used when ordering single boxes
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Item Number	 Length	 Gauge	 M’s	 Box	 Ctn	 Lbs
			   Per	 Per	 Per	 Per
			   Box	 Ctn	 Skid 	 Ctn	
SPECIAL PRODUCTS 						    
WS  (Windstrips)	 350’/Roll	 1.125” X .009”		  32 Rolls	 16	 54	
FOR USE IN: T-R150 VINE PLIER 						    
Stella19C	 3/4”	  	 2	 10	  	 34	  
FOR USE IN GABION MANUFACTURing WITH: Bostitch SC50T, SC50HP
EBCL45GALFAN	 1 1/2”	 11 GA	 1.6	 2		  16	  	  
EBCL45HTSS	 1 1/2”	 11 GA	 1.6	 2		  16		




